
Cold Appetizer

Hot Starter

Salad

Chicken Special

Vegetarian

Pasta

Kitchen Of Ottoman

Grill

Steak

Fish

Katmer

Kunefe

Panna Cotta 

Baked Rice Pudding

Cream Caramel

Chocolate Souffle 

Seasonal Fruit Plate

Ice Cream

Dessert

18

200 TL

200 TL

200 TL

300 TL

350 TL

650 TL

850 TL

Aubergine with Sauce

Hot Spicy Tomato Dip

Haydari

Hummus

Stuffed Grape Leaves

Mixed Appetizer Plate

Cheese Plate

170 TL

600 TL

550 TL

400 TL

650 TL

650 TL

450 TL

300 TL

300 TL

300 TL

Lentil Soup with Butter
Fried Calamari
Fried calamari servedl with special sauce and greens

Hot Hummus with Beef Bacon
Butter on humus and beef bacon

Filled Mushroom
Mushroom, butter and cheese

Fried shrimp with butter
Shrimp, butter, garlic, mushroom, red pepper,
green pepper and spices in stew.

Shrimp Casserole
Shrimp, tomato, green pepper, parsley, cream, cheese

Butter Garlic Mushroom
Mushroom, oregano, garlic, butter

Stuffed Meatball (İçli Köfte)
Fine bulgur, flour, egg, pepper paste, salt, 
shredded potatotes, minced meat, onion, parsley,
walnut, spices and strained yogurt

Rolled Pastry
Fried phyllo, curd cheese, parsley, sauce.

French Fried Potatoes
Optionally potato wedges

Caesar Salad
Lettuce,chicken,croton bread and speacial sauce.
Mediterranean Salad
Greenherbs, cheese, corn and sliced olive.
Arugula Salad
Arugula herb,cherry tomato, sweetcorn and
pomegranate sour sauce.
Halloumi Salad
Greenherbs, slicedolive, sweetcorn and
hellim cheese(halloumi)
Caprese Salad
Mozzarella, tomato, olive oil, salt, fresh basil leaves
Salad with Pomegranate Seeds
Pomegrande, tomato, cucumber, greenpepper,
onion, parsley, mint, walnut, olive, oil, lemon.
Seafood Salad
Lettuce, peppers, shrimp, calamari, soy sauce.

500 TL

450 TL

450 TL

450 TL

450 TL

500 TL

750 TL

550 TL

600 TL

550 TL

550 TL

550 TL

Chicken Curry
Chopped chicken, raisins, curry, mushroom, garlic, 
garnish, potato wedges and rice.

Sac Tava Chicken
Chopped chicken, green pepper, red pepper, garlic, 
mushroom, tomato,onion, garnish, served with 
mashed potato and rice.

Chicken in Stew
Schopped chicken, mushroom, green pepper,
red pepper, tomato, garlic, onion, cheese melted
on top.

Chicken Skewer
Grilled chicken, potato wedges, green herbs
and rice

Chicken Schnitzel
Chicken steak which is marinated with special 
sauce and chips.

450 TL

500 TL

550 TL

500 TL

Artichoke Bottoms Olive
Olive oil, garnish, fresh dill spring.

Saffron Mushroom
Fried mushroom and cream. Served with saffron rice.

Vegetable Casserole
Green Pepper, red pepper, aubergine, broccali,
zucchini, potatoes served in hot casserole.

Mushrom Casserole
Mushroom, tomato, red pepper, green pepper.
Served in hot casserole.

Penne with Chicken
Julian chopped chicken, garlic, basil, cream,
spices and parmesan cheese, mushroom

Spaghetti Bolognese
Minced meat, tomato, red pepper, garlic,
onion, basil and parmesan cheese.

Penne Arrabbiata
Tomato, red pepper, sliced olive and parmesan cheese

Fettuccine Alfredo
Julian chopped chickeni mushroom, garlic, cream,
soy sauce and parmesan cheese.

Spaghetti with Seafood
Calamari, shrimp, sea bass, soy sauce, tomato sauce
and parmesan cheese

Turkish Ravioli
Boiled Turkish ravioli filled with minced meat
and served with yoghurt and speacial tomato sauce. 

500 TL

550 TL

500 TL

500 TL

800 TL

500 TL

Ottoman Special
Chopped beef, eggplant, red pepper, green pepper, onion, 
tomato, bayleaf (leave of daphne) and rice with saffron.

Çökertme
Fried potato, julian chopped beef steak, yoghurt
and tomato sauce. It is served special copperstew.

Lamb Shank
Lambshank, sliced mushroom with sauce, red pepper,
demi-glace sauce, mashed egg plant with cheese.

Lamb in Stew
Chopped lamb, mushroom, green pepper, red pepper,
garlic, onion, tomato, cheese melted on top.

Beef in stew
Chopped beef, mushroom, green pepper, red pepper,
garlic, onion, tomato, cheese melted on top.

Sac Tava Meat
Chopped lamb,green pepper, red pepper, garlic, mushroom,
tomato, onion, garnish, served with mashed potato and 
special rice

Muntancana
Lamb, onion, almond, dried plum, dried fig, dried apricot,
garnish, potato wedges, rice and cinnamon,
It is served with potato and special rice.

Ali Nazik Kebab
Chapped grilled beef on the roasted mashed eggplant
[yogurtandgarlic]

Iskender Kebap
Lamb meat, tomato sauce,yoghurt, butter,green pepper,
pita bread

Hünkar Begendi
Julienne chopped beef, peppers, mushroom, cream,
spices and begendi sauce.

Topkapi Palace
Finely chopped lambs hank, almond, dried fig,
green onion, parslry, water of meat, garnished, rice,
potato wedges. It is served in special copper stew.

Testi Kebab (Chicken/Lamb) for one person
Testi Kebab (Chicken/Lamb) for two person
Lamb or chicken, eggplant, onion, garlic, green pepper,
tomato, bay leaf (leave of daphne), garnish, red pepper,
mashed potato and rice.

950 TL

950 TL

1100 TL

950 TL

950 TL

950 TL

1200 TL

950 TL

950 TL

1100 TL

1200 TL

800/1000 TL
1600/2000 TL

CHICKEN/LAMB

1300 TL

1000 TL

800 TL

3000 TL

Lamb Chops
Grilled lamb chops, garnish, rice, green herbs,
roasted tomato, roasted pepper and potato wedges.

Lamb Skewer
Grilled lamb, garnish, rice, green herbs,
roasted tomato, roasted pepper and potato wedges.

Grilled Meatball
Grilled meatballs, garnish, rice, green herbs,
roasted tomato, roasted pepper and potato wedges.

Mixed Sirkeci Kebab (for two person)
Lamb, chicken, meatball, chickensteak, lambchops, 
içli köfte(meatball), bulgur pilaf and potato wedges.

1300 TL

1300 TL

1300 TL

1300 TL

Steak with Mushroom
Grilled beef steak, creamy mushroom with sauce,
fresh vegetables, garnish and potato wedges.

Lotus Steak
Sliced beef steak, red pepper for sauce, mushroom,
demi-glace sauce, garnish, fresh vegetables and potato

Mexican Steak
Grilled beef steak, tomato and hot sauce, garnish,
fresh vegetables and potato wedges

Pepper Steak
Grilled beef steak, demi-glace sauce, fresh black pepper, 
garnish, fresh vegetables and potato wedges.

800 TL

800 TL

1100 TL

800 TL

1300 TL

2000 TL

3200 TL/kg

3200 TL/kg

Grilled Sea Bream
Fresh green herbs, boiled potato, lemon,
tomato and onion

Grilled Sea Bass
Fresh green herbs, boiled potato, lemon,
tomato and onion.

Grilled Salmon
Fresh green herbs, boiled potato, lemon
tomato and onion.

Steamed Fish
Boiled potato in casserole, sea bass, sauteed onion,
lemon, bay leaves, green pepper, red pepper.

Jumbo Shrimp Casserole
Shrimp, tomato, green pepper, parsley,

Grilled Sea Bass (for two person)
Fresh green herbs, boiled potato, lemon,
tomato and onion.

Salt-Crusted Sea Bass (for two person) 
Sea bass special garnish, fresh green herbs, 
boiled potato, lemon and tomato.

Mix Seafood Plate 
Grilled sea bass, sea bream, salmon, jumbo shrimp, 
fried calamari with fresh greens

400 TL

400 TL

400 TL

300 TL

300 TL

400 TL

500 TL

300 TL


