0.		terCard	<u>ə</u> ç
	COLD APPETIZER ************************************	200 200 200 300 350 650 850	TL TL TL TL TL
	HOT STARTER HOT STARTER HOT STARTER Fried calamari Fried calamari servedl with special sauce and greens Hot Alamari servedl with special sauce and greens Hot Hummus with Beef Bacon Butter on humus and beef bacon Filed Mushroom, butter and cheese Fried shrimp with butter Shrimp, Outschrom Mushroom, butter and cheese Butter Garlic Mushroom, red pepper, green pepper and spices in stew. Shrimp, Casserole Shrimp, Casserole Mushroom, oregano, garlic, butter Stuffed Meatball (Ĵcli Kõfte) File bulgur, flour, egg, pepper paste, salt, shredded potatotes, minced meat, onion, parsley, walnut, spices and strained yogurt Rolled Pastry Fried phyllo, curd cheese, parsley, sauce. French Fried Potatowegs SALAD	170 600 550 400 650 450 300 300 300	
	Caesar Salad Lettuce,chicken,croton bread and speacial sauce. Mediterranean Salad Greenherbs, cheese, corn and sliced olive. Arugula Aslad Arugula herb,cherry tomato, sweetcorn and pomegranate sour sauce. Halloumi Salad Greenherbs, slicedolive, sweetcorn and hellim cheese(halloumi) Caprese Salad Mozarella, tomato, olive oil, salt, fresh basil leaves Salad with Pomegranate Seeds Pomegrande, tomato, cumber, greenpepper, onion, parsley, mint, walnut, olive, oil, lemon. Seafood Salad Lettuce, peppers, shrimp, calamari, soy sauce.	500 450 450 450 500 750	TL TL TL TL TL
	CHICKEN SPECIAL Chopped chicken, raisins, curry, mushroom, garlic, garnish, potato wedges and rice. Sac Tava Chicken Chopped chicken, green pepper, red pepper, garlic, mushroom, tomato,orion, garnish, served with mashed potato and rice. Chicken in Stew Schopped chicken, mushroom, green pepper, red pepper, tomato, garlic, onion, cheese melted on top. Chicken Skewer Grilled chicken, potato wedges, green herbs and rice Chicken Stek which is marinated with special sauce and chips.	550 600 550 550 550	TL TL TL
	VEGETARIAN Artichoke Bottoms Olive Olive oil, garnish, fresh dill spring. Saffron Mushroom Fried mushroom and cream. Served with saffron rice Vegetable Casserole Green Pepper, red pepper, aubergine, broccali, zucchini, potatoes served in hot casserole. Mushroom Casserole Mushroom, tomato, red pepper, green pepper. Served in hot casserole.	450 500 550 500	TL TL
	PASTA Pence with Chicken Julian chopped chicken, garlic, basil, cream, spices and parmesan cheese, mushroom Spagetti Bolognese Minced meat, tomato, red pepper, garlic, onion, basil and parmesan cheese. Pence Arrabbiata Tomato, red pepper, sliced olive and parmesan cheese Fettuccine Alfredo Julian chopped chickeni mushroom, garlic, cream, soy sauce and parmesan cheese. Dagabetti with Seafood Calamari, shrimp, sea bass, soy sauce, tomato sauce and parmesan cheese Turkish Ravioli Boiled Turkish ravioli filled with minced meat and served with yoghurt and speadal tomato sauce.	5500 5500 5000 5000 8000 5000	TL TL TL TL
(des	KITCHEN OF OTTOMAN	• • • 950	



Ottoman Special Chopped beef, eggplant, red pepper, green pepper, onion, tomato, bayleaf (leave of daphne) and rice with saffron.

4	Çökertme Fried potato, julian chopped beef steak, yoghurt and tomato sauce. It is served special copperstew.	950 TL
1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 -	Lamb Shank Lambshank, sliced mushroom with sauce, red pepper, demi-glace sauce, mashed egg plant with cheese.	1100 TL
2	Lamb in Stew Chopped lamb, mushroom, green pepper, red pepper, garlic, onion, tomato, cheese melted on top.	950 TL
	Beef in stew Chopped beef, mushroom, green pepper, red pepper, garlic, onion, tomato, cheese melted on top.	950 TL
	Sac Tava Meat Chopped lamb.green pepper, red pepper, garlic, mushroon tomato, onion, garnish, served with mashed potato and special rice	950 TL
	Muntancana Lamb, onion, almond, dried plum, dried fig, dried apricot, garnish, potato wedges, rice and cinnamon, It is served with potato and special rice.	1200 TL
f"	Ali Nazik Kebab Chapped grilled beef on the roasted mashed eggplant [yogurtandgarlic]	950 TL
14	Iskender Kebap Lamb meat, tomato sauce,yoghurt, butter,green pepper, pita bread	950 TL
1	Hünkar Begendi Julienne chopped beef, peppers, mushroom, cream, spices and begendi sauce.	1100 TL
	Topkapi Palace Finely chopped lambs hank, almond, dried fig, green onion, parshry, water of meat, garnished, rice, potato wedges. It is served in special cooper stew.	1200 TL
		00/1000 TL
2ª	Testi Kebab (Chicken/Lamb) for two person 16	00/2000 TL

Lamb or chicken, eggplant, onion, garlic, green pepper, tomato, bay leaf (leave of daphne), garnish, red pepper, mashed potato and rice.

Grill

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *						
Lamb Chops 1300 TL Grilled lamb chops, garnish, rice, green herbs, roasted tomato, roasted pepper and potato wedges.						
Lamb Skewer Grilled lamb, garnish, rice, green herbs, roasted tomato, roasted pepper and potato wedges.	1000 TL					
Grilled Meatball Grilled meatballs, garnish, rice, green herbs, roasted tomato, roasted pepper and potato wedges.	800 TL					
Mixed Sirkeci Kebab (for two person) Lamb, chicken, meatball, chickensteak, lambchops, içli köfte(meatball), bulgur pilaf and potato wedges.	3000 TL					

	Steak					
	Steak with Mushroom Grilled beef steak, creamy mushroom with sauce, fresh vegetables, garnish and potato wedges.	1300 TL				
	Lotus Steak Sliced beef steak, red pepper for sauce, mushroom, demi-glace sauce, garnish, fresh vegetables and potato	1300 TL				
	Mexican Steak Grilled beef steak, tomato and hot sauce, garnish, fresh vegetables and potato wedges	1300 TL				
	Pepper Steak Grilled beef steak, demi-glace sauce, fresh black pepper garnish, fresh vegetables and potato wedges.	, 1300 TL				
	FISH					
1	Grilled Sea Bream Fresh green herbs, boiled potato, lemon, tomato and onion	800 TL				
	Grilled Sea Bass Fresh green herbs, boiled potato, lemon, tomato and onion.	800 TL				
	Grilled Salmon Fresh green herbs, boiled potato, lemon tomato and onion.	1100 TL				
	Steamed Fish Boiled potato in casserole, sea bass, sauteed onion, lemon, bay leaves, green pepper, red pepper.	800 TL				
	Jumbo Shrimp Casserole Shrimp, tomato, green pepper, parsley,	1300 TL				
	Grilled Sea Bass (for two person) Fresh green herbs, boiled potato, lemon, tomato and onion.	2000 TL				
F	Salt-Crusted Sea Bass (for two person) Sea bass special garnish, fresh green herbs, boiled potato, lemon and tomato.	3200 TL/kg				
	Mix Seafood Plate Grilled sea bass, sea bream, salmon, jumbo shrimp, fried calamari with fresh greens	3200 TL/kg				
	Dessert					



ġ









